Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 •Phone 231.722.1199
 Optics provide tight focused adjustable spot light
 30mm Style Housing
 M12 Quick Disconnect
 Driver built in – No External wiring to a driver
 PNP and NPN Strobe input
 Continuous operation or Strobe mode

The output is adjustable from 10 -100% of brightness by a 0 -10 VDC signal
Adjustable for spot size
Part Number Key
30mm sensor mounts
Related Accessories
PB30-M2 PB30-M3
Power Cables
5PM12-5
5PM12-10
5PM12-15
W5PM12-15
T1 Power Supply
Diffuser/Polarizer Kit
S30-DKIT-LP
Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 •Phone 231.722.1199
.
 5 pin Standard M12 mating cable must be used.
 0 – 10 VDC Analog controls intensity of light from 10-100%.  0VDC = 10%, 10VDC = 100%
 PNP and NPN strobe – In strobe mode the light output will track the pulse width of the strobe input.
 Continuous mode – Leaving the NPN or PNP strobe signal in an active ON state.
PIN Wire Color Function Signal
1 BROWN Power  +24 VDC
2 WHITE NPN Strobe GND for Active ON
3 BLUE Ground GND
4 BLACK PNP Strobe 4VDC to 24VDC for Active ON
5 GREEN Analog Intensity Control 0-10 VDC
Standard M12 5 Pin cable color code
DATA SHEET
WIRING
Pin and Cable Color Assignment
1 = 24VDC
2 = NPN STROBE
3 = GND
4 = PNP STROBE
5 = 0-10VDC Analog
  BROWN
  WHITE
  BLUE
  BLACK
  GREEN (GRAY)
Standard M12 mating cable color
assignment: